
PG Admissions - 2025-26: First Round Selected List (Provisional) - M.Sc.-Botany- DOS in Botany, Manasagangotri 
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Reference 
Number 

2602898 

2602791 

2604513 
2603218 

2604140 

2600020 

2602825 

2604117 
2604298 

2601571 

2601794 

2604581 

2604547 

2604225 

2601697 

2602303 

2603087 

2604487 

2600638 

2600479 

UNIVERSITY OF MYSORE 

Campus -035 
Name 

Poornima KR 

Nimisharmba A S 

Spandana. DS 
RACHANA 

SURABHI D 

ABHISHEK K 

Nithya Shree 
SUNIDHI D 

Sarah Grace.A 

Harshitha KH 

KÉERTHANA H 

Sukrutha JB 

Srustisinchana NP 

Sahana.R 

Jyothi A M 
MONIKAMS 

Pooja R 

Sonu Nayak 
BHAVANA S 

Anupavithra R 
1 

Cat 

|lLA 

IA 

GM 

GM 

SC 

IIA 

GM 

SC 

IIB 

ILA 

IIIB 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

ST 

ST 

CAT-I 

Final Percentage 

77.54 

77.25 

73.46 

73.375 

72.21 

71.88 

71.75 

71.21 

70.54 

70.41 

69.71 

65.96 

64.665 

62.50 

61.54 

61.34 

59.09 

53.75 

53.00 

54.54 

Rermarks 



II-A 

I-A 

1 

I-8 

KK 

1 

1 

1 

DA 

2 

1 

2 

OUWK 

1 

3 

OUOK 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

Defense 

15 

1 

17 

20 

29 

55 

35 

26 

18 

22 

11 

KannadaMedium 

13 

1 

2 

1 

48 

50 

39 

2602092 

2600897 

2604367 

2601682 

2603672 

260008 1 

2603498 

2602548 

2602412 

2603806 

2605205 

2601261 

2600223 

2604905 

2601935 

2604567 

2601108 

2602054 

MADHUV 

CHAYAMANI S 

Shivabhagya M K 
Jeevan KN 

SAKSHI YN 

AJMAL AHAMED 

Rakshitha H.C 

NG Dhanyashree 
Manasa CN 

SHEETAL S M 

SUSHMA 

Dheemahi 
ANUSHREE B A 

VINAYAK MALLAPPA KOPPAD 

Kelsang Dolke 
No candidate 

No candidate 

Sudeep AS 
DEEPIKA BR 

Loshika BL 

No candidate 

2 

||-A 

I|-A 

I|-A 

I|-A 

I|-A 

I|-B 

|l|-A 

||-B 

I|-B 

GM 

Cat-l 

GM 

SC 

GM 

GM 

SC 

SC 

|l|-A 

65.375 

64.915 

63.665 

60.375 

53.29 

58.75 

61.665 

64.79 

63.21 

70.75 

69.835 

84.415 

82.335 

77.375 

65.00 

53.915 

53.79 

57.66 



TG 

2 

Kasmiri Migrant 
1 

Prot.M.s Nalñis/2s 

No candidate 

No candidate 

No candidate 

No candidate 

3 

Prof. K.N. Amruthesh 

nrof. G.R. Janardhana 

PROF. RAJKUMAR H. GARAMPALLI 

CHAIRMAN 
P.G.ADMISSIONCOMMITTEE 

Professor ard Chairman 
Department of Studics ia Botany 

JUniversity of Mysore 
Manasagangri, Mysare- 570 D4 
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